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タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名(学年) カナ名 所属地 所属 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順
1 482 明石　優理 (1) ｱｶｼ ﾕﾘ 2支部 東京学館 12.52 +0.9 2 5 1
2 1088 牧野　百恵 (1) ﾏｷﾉ ﾓﾓｴ 3支部 市立船橋 12.73 +1.0 1 6 1
3 117 笹子　真衣 (1) ｻｻｺﾞ ﾏｲ 1支部 安房 12.75 +1.5 5 3 1
4 1091 田久保　志穂 (1) ﾀｸﾎﾞ ｼﾎ 3支部 市立船橋 12.81 +1.0 1 3 2
5 1593 渡辺　舞 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｲ 4支部 柏日体 12.90 +1.0 1 4 3
6 518 山中　萌 (1) ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾓｴ 2支部 千葉黎明 12.99 +0.8 3 6 1
7 1412 朝倉　恵 (1) ｱｻｸﾗ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 4支部 流山南 13.02 +0.9 2 3 2
7 1536 古林　沙織 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｵﾘ 4支部 柏中央 13.02 +1.5 5 4 2
9 589 藤田　結万 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕﾏ 2支部 八千代松陰 13.13 +0.8 3 7 2
9 18 丸尾　亜美 (1) ﾏﾙｵ ｱﾐ 1支部 東海大望洋 13.13 +1.5 5 5 3
11 1087 山形　今日子 (1) ﾔﾏｶﾞﾀ ｷｮｳｺ 3支部 市立船橋 13.16 +0.8 3 4 3
12 449 中島　美咲 (1) ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾐｻｷ 2支部 成田 13.21 +1.0 1 5 4
13 1092 山野井　香織 (1) ﾔﾏﾉｲ ｶｵﾘ 3支部 市立船橋 13.26 +0.9 2 4 3
14 1360 平久　未来 (1) ﾀｲﾗｸ ﾐﾗｲ 4支部 市立松戸 13.27 +1.7 4 4 1
15 521 宮本　直佳 (1) ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾅｵｶ 2支部 千葉黎明 13.28 +1.7 4 1 2
16 1043 八田　あんず (1) ﾊｯﾀ ｱﾝｽﾞ 3支部 船橋法典 13.31 +0.9 2 2 4
17 173 河野　真実 (1) ｺｳﾉ ﾏﾐ 1支部 長生 13.36 +2.8 14 5 1
18 1591 佐藤　優 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ 4支部 柏日体 13.39 +1.5 5 7 4
18 1416 原　美咲 (1) ﾊﾗ ﾐｻｷ 4支部 流山南 13.39 +1.6 6 8 1
20 1008 岩崎　藍花 (1) ｲﾜｻｷ ｱｲｶ 3支部 薬園台 13.42 +1.3 8 7 1
21 483 石原　のどか (1) ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾉﾄﾞｶ 2支部 東京学館 13.43 +1.5 5 6 5
22 1356 今　友香 (1) ｺﾝ ﾄﾓｶ 4支部 市立松戸 13.44 +1.5 5 2 6
23 520 佐藤　来美 (1) ｻﾄｳ ｸﾐ 2支部 千葉黎明 13.47 +1.6 6 2 2
24 582 越智　景子 (1) ｵﾁ ｹｲｺ 2支部 八千代松陰 13.53 +0.8 3 3 4
24 1450 伴　花凛 (1) ﾊﾞﾝ ｶﾘﾝ 4支部 西武台千葉 13.53 +1.6 6 4 3
26 1428 鈴木　佳那美 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾅﾐ 4支部 野田中央 13.55 +1.7 4 2 3
27 308 奥崎　咲希 (1) ｵｸｻｷ ｻｷ 2支部 横芝敬愛 13.57 +1.0 1 7 5
27 1629 朝倉　美香 (1) ｱｻｸﾗ ﾐｶ 4支部 東葛飾 13.57 +0.9 2 6 5
27 115 石井　夏琳 (1) ｲｼｲ ｶﾘﾝ 1支部 安房 13.57 +1.6 6 3 4
30 216 中山　可奈子 (1) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶﾅｺ 1支部 東金商 13.58 +2.5 30 4 1
31 487 香取　優花 (1) ｶﾄﾘ ﾕｳｶ 2支部 東京学館 13.65 +1.0 1 2 6
32 1359 大谷　美歩 (1) ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾐﾎ 4支部 市立松戸 13.66 +0.8 3 5 5
33 870 百田　笑 (1) ﾓﾓﾀ ｴﾐ 3支部 幕張総合 13.69 +1.6 6 7 5
34 118 石井　真琳 (1) ｲｼｲ ﾏﾘﾝ 1支部 安房 13.70 +1.7 4 3 4
35 519 西城　美帆 (1) ｻｲｼﾞｮｳ ﾐﾎ 2支部 千葉黎明 13.72 +0.8 3 1 6
36 1565 関　麻美 (1) ｾｷ ｱｻﾐ 4支部 市立柏 13.75 +2.3 12 6 1
36 1340 服部　香歩 (1) ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｶﾎ 4支部 松戸六実 13.75 +2.5 15 5 1
38 1518 吉野　美佳子 (1) ﾖｼﾉ ﾐｶｺ 4支部 柏陵 13.76 +0.6 9 1 1
39 4 小町　楓 (1) ｺﾏﾁ ｶｴﾃﾞ 1支部 姉崎 13.77 +1.6 10 5 1
40 352 高根　まい (1) ﾀｶﾈ ﾏｲ 2支部 銚子商 13.80 +0.9 2 8 6
40 174 井落　憂莉 (1) ｲｵﾁ ﾕｳﾘ 1支部 長生 13.80 +2.2 20 5 1
42 1220 池田　耀 (1) ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ 3支部 和洋国府台女 13.85 +2.5 15 1 2
43 783 富村　穂乃佳 (1) ﾄﾐﾑﾗ ﾎﾉｶ 3支部 千葉女 13.87 +4.3 29 3 1
44 425 中村　文 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔ 2支部 成田国際 13.90 +0.8 7 2 1
44 1590 櫻井　ひかり (1) ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋｶﾘ 4支部 柏日体 13.90 +2.5 15 7 3
46 206 内木　光 (1) ﾅｲｷ ﾋｶﾙ 1支部 東金 13.91 +1.3 8 2 2
47 918 川村　彰子 (1) ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｺ 3支部 犢橋 13.92 +1.3 8 4 3
48 1003 中村　公美 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｸﾐ 3支部 薬園台 13.93 +2.3 12 3 2
48 949 堀ノ内　美月 (1) ﾎﾘﾉｳﾁ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 3支部 市立稲毛 13.93 +1.7 28 5 1
50 235 鵜澤　佳代 (1) ｳｻﾞﾜ ｶﾖ 1支部 成東 13.94 +1.5 5 8 7
50 871 今野　綾 (1) ｺﾝﾉ ｱﾔ 3支部 幕張総合 13.94 +0.8 7 8 2
52 916 樺沢　香穂 (1) ｶﾊﾞｻﾜ ｶﾎ 3支部 犢橋 14.01 +2.8 14 2 2
53 1633 小谷　真生子 (1) ｺﾀﾆ ﾏｵｺ 4支部 東葛飾 14.02 +0.8 7 3 3
53 1414 佐武　麻里奈 (1) ｻﾀｹ ﾏﾘﾅ 4支部 流山南 14.02 +2.8 14 6 3
55 1589 石塚　真友香 (1) ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ﾏﾕｶ 4支部 柏日体 14.03 +1.6 10 4 2
55 2350 武舎　遥香 (1) ﾑｼｬ ﾊﾙｶ 3支部 不二女 14.03 +2.1 13 3 1
57 869 鈴木　さや (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾔ 3支部 幕張総合 14.04 +1.3 8 3 4
58 334 石毛　愛妃 (1) ｲｼｹﾞ ｱｷ 2支部 銚子 14.05 +2.2 20 4 2
59 1449 原　ちひろ (1) ﾊﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ 4支部 西武台千葉 14.06 +0.9 2 7 7
59 136 渡邊　菜穂 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅﾎ 1支部 長狭 14.06 +1.5 5 1 8
61 1337 平野　莉沙 (1) ﾋﾗﾉ ﾘｻ 4支部 松戸六実 14.07 +1.6 10 7 3
62 832 安藤　愛 (1) ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏﾅ 3支部 千葉北 14.08 +0.9 2 1 8
62 1448 濱野　沙希 (1) ﾊﾏﾉ ｻｷ 4支部 西武台千葉 14.08 +2.1 13 4 2
64 51 鈴木　友里恵 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾘｴ 1支部 木更津 14.11 +1.0 17 4 1
65 740 今村　汐里 (1) ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｼｵﾘ 3支部 若松 14.15 +1.6 6 5 6
65 2323 佐藤　若奈 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾜｶﾅ 3支部 検見川 14.15 +2.1 13 7 3
67 1312 海上　玲菜 (1) ｶｲｼﾞｮｳ ﾚｲﾅ 4支部 小金 14.16 +1.0 1 1 7
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67 1539 松枝　美紗子 (1) ﾏﾂｴﾀﾞ ﾐｻｺ 4支部 柏中央 14.16 +0.8 7 1 4
67 50 松井　春菜 (1) ﾏﾂｲ ﾊﾙﾅ 1支部 木更津 14.16 +2.1 *TL 13 1 4
67 485 三浦　奈々 (1) ﾐｳﾗ ﾅﾅ 2支部 東京学館 14.16 +2.1 *TL 13 6 4
67 886 島崎　智凡 (1) ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ﾁﾅﾐ 3支部 柏井 14.16 +2.8 14 8 4
72 919 柳下　昌美 (1) ﾔｷﾞｼﾀ ﾏｻﾐ 3支部 犢橋 14.17 +2.5 15 6 4
72 1338 清水　智世 (1) ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ 4支部 松戸六実 14.17 +2.1 16 8 1
74 1296 森田　楓子 (1) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾌｳｺ 3支部 船橋東 14.18 +1.6 10 8 4
75 1313 森　瑞穂 (1) ﾓﾘ ﾐｽﾞﾎ 4支部 小金 14.20 +2.3 *TL 12 7 3
75 1265 坂井　ゆき (1) ｻｶｲ ﾕｷ 3支部 不二女 14.20 +2.3 *TL 12 4 3
75 1222 久保　ひかり (1) ｸﾎﾞ ﾋｶﾘ 3支部 和洋国府台女 14.20 +2.5 30 3 2
78 705 岡本　姫佳 (1) ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾒｶ 3支部 千葉 14.22 +1.7 4 7 5
78 531 秋山　杏樹 (1) ｱｷﾔﾏ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ 2支部 愛国四街道 14.22 +2.5 15 4 5
78 335 平野　栞 (1) ﾋﾗﾉ ｼｵﾘ 2支部 銚子 14.22 +1.0 17 8 2
81 1358 石崎　里佳 (1) ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾘｶ 4支部 市立松戸 14.23 +1.7 4 8 6
82 623 大島　佳織 (1) ｵｵｼﾏ ｶｵﾘ 2支部 東邦大東邦 14.24 +2.1 13 2 6
83 1415 篠田　耀胡 (1) ｼﾉﾀﾞ ﾖｳｺ 4支部 流山南 14.25 +2.5 15 3 6
84 1631 落合　千尋 (1) ｵﾁｱｲ ﾁﾋﾛ 4支部 東葛飾 14.26 +1.0 1 8 8
84 588 西尾　舞 (1) ﾆｼｵ ﾏｲ 2支部 八千代松陰 14.26 +0.6 9 6 2
86 1256 山口　清香 (1) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｻﾔｶ 3支部 昭和学院 14.27 +0.1 27 6 1
87 393 和田　真海 (1) ﾜﾀﾞ ﾏﾐ 2支部 佐原 14.32 +1.6 10 6 5
87 2405 新井　里奈 (1) ｱﾗｲ ﾘﾅ 3支部 幕張総合 14.32 +2.1 16 7 2
89 874 藤平　彩花 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾋﾗ ｱﾔｶ 3支部 幕張総合 14.33 +0.6 9 5 3
90 643 遠藤　優佳 (1) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｶ 2支部 千葉敬愛 14.34 +2.8 14 1 5
91 374 山中　里紗 (1) ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾘｻ 2支部 小見川 14.35 +2.5 15 2 7
91 208 河野　夏希 (1) ｶﾜﾉ ﾅﾂｷ 1支部 東金 14.35 +1.0 17 5 3
93 1342 中村　萌 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓｴ 4支部 松戸六実 14.36 +3.8 18 3 1
94 428 澤田　栞 (1) ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼｵﾘ 2支部 成田北 14.37 +2.5 15 8 8
94 2329 山崎　紘菜 (1) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾅ 3支部 検見川 14.37 +2.1 16 3 3
96 790 松井　恵実 (1) ﾏﾂｲ ｴﾐ 3支部 千葉女 14.39 +0.1 27 4 2
97 1538 根岸　茉里 (1) ﾈｷﾞｼ ﾏﾘ 4支部 柏中央 14.42 +1.3 8 1 5
97 1429 斉藤　美穂 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐﾎ 4支部 野田中央 14.42 +1.7 11 6 1
97 194 金木　美里 (1) ｶﾈｷ ﾐｻﾄ 1支部 茂原北陵 14.42 +1.4 19 8 1
97 217 伊橋　千晶 (1) ｲﾊｼ ﾁｱｷ 1支部 東金商 14.42 +1.7 28 7 2
101 1300 西岡　亜緒美 (1) ﾆｼｵｶ ｱｵﾐ 3支部 不二女 14.43 +2.1 16 4 4
102 1327 平沢　まどか (1) ﾋﾗｻﾜ ﾏﾄﾞｶ 4支部 松戸国際 14.45 +0.8 3 2 7
102 1036 長谷川　未来 (1) ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾐｷ 3支部 船橋二和 14.45 +1.3 8 5 6
102 161 箱守　あずさ (1) ﾊｺﾓﾘ ｱｽﾞｻ 1支部 大多喜 14.45 +2.6 21 7 1
105 333 梶　麻衣子 (1) ｶｼﾞ ﾏｲｺ 2支部 銚子 14.46 +1.4 19 3 2
106 1004 湯下　ひかり (1) ﾕｼﾀ ﾋｶﾘ 3支部 薬園台 14.50 +1.0 17 3 4
106 758 押見　明日香 (1) ｵｼﾐ ｱｽｶ 3支部 土気 14.50 +2.6 23 8 1
106 1195 西山　美幸 (1) ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾐﾕｷ 3支部 市川北 14.50 +4.3 29 8 2
109 1299 関口　朝美 (1) ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ｱｻﾐ 3支部 船橋東 14.51 +2.6 21 6 2
110 1011 宮崎　亜美 (1) ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｱﾐ 3支部 薬園台 14.52 +1.7 11 5 2
110 750 安田　凪 (1) ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞ 3支部 千城台 14.52 +2.8 24 7 1
112 172 達可　早紀 (1) ﾀﾂｶ ｻｷ 1支部 長生 14.54 +2.6 21 5 3
113 634 坂井　明日香 (1) ｻｶｲ ｱｽｶ 2支部 八千代 14.55 +1.6 10 3 6
113 849 郷　瑞季 (1) ｺﾞｳ ﾐｽﾞｷ 3支部 磯辺 14.55 +3.8 18 4 2
115 876 井原　彩乃 (1) ｲﾊﾗ ｱﾔﾉ 3支部 幕張総合 14.57 +1.3 8 6 7
116 585 松原　安希 (1) ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｱｷ 2支部 八千代松陰 14.58 +0.8 7 6 5
116 625 有水　理菜 (1) ｱﾘﾐｽﾞ ﾘﾅ 2支部 東邦大東邦 14.58 +2.1 13 8 7
116 8 鈴木　三香 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐｶ 1支部 姉崎 14.58 +2.6 23 5 2
119 9 高根沢　唯 (1) ﾀｶﾈｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ 1支部 姉崎 14.60 +2.2 20 6 3
119 1545 多田　美由紀 (1) ﾀﾀﾞ ﾐﾕｷ 4支部 沼南高柳 14.60 +1.2 22 1 1
121 957 宮　杏奈 (1) ﾐﾔ ｱﾝﾅ 3支部 敬愛学園 14.61 +1.6 10 2 7
121 974 山田　なつき (1) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 14.61 +1.6 26 3 1
123 1306 千葉　鮎美 (1) ﾁﾊﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 4支部 松戸 14.62 +2.8 14 7 6
124 2320 茂木　未来 (1) ﾓﾃｷﾞ ﾐｸ 3支部 敬愛学園 14.66 +0.8 7 4 6
124 873 成松　泉 (1) ﾅﾘﾏﾂ ｲｽﾞﾐ 3支部 幕張総合 14.66 +0.6 9 8 4
124 121 津嶋　眞弥 (1) ﾂｼﾏ ﾏﾔ 1支部 館山総合 14.66 +2.1 16 1 5
127 20 廣瀬　智実 (1) ﾋﾛｾ ﾄﾓﾐ 1支部 東海大望洋 14.67 +3.8 18 7 3
128 1339 岡田　茉耶 (1) ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾏﾔ 4支部 松戸六実 14.68 +2.8 14 3 7
128 2500 権持　侑沙 (1) ｹﾝﾓﾂ ｱﾘｻ 3支部 東京学館浦安 14.68 +2.2 20 7 4
130 847 岡田　衣里加 (1) ｵｶﾀﾞ ｴﾘｶ 3支部 磯辺 14.69 +2.1 16 2 6
131 19 峯野　柚香 (1) ﾐﾈﾉ ﾕｽﾞｶ 1支部 東海大望洋 14.71 +1.6 6 6 7
131 237 久保田　綾香 (1) ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｱﾔｶ 1支部 成東 14.71 +2.8 24 5 2
133 104 山口　りほ (1) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾎ 1支部 君津 14.72 +3.8 18 6 4
133 784 多田　雪奈 (1) ﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾅ 3支部 千葉女 14.72 +1.6 26 2 2
135 1566 大塚　茉由 (1) ｵｵﾂｶ ﾏﾕ 4支部 流経大付柏 14.73 +2.3 12 1 5
136 554 猿山　遼子 (1) ｻﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳｺ 2支部 八千代東 14.74 +1.2 22 8 2
137 10 田中　美希 (1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｷ 1支部 姉崎 14.75 +1.4 19 2 3
138 970 大隅　菜央 (1) ｵｵｽﾐ ﾅｵ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 14.76 +2.6 23 2 3
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139 1137 岡田　梨沙 (1) ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾘｻ 3支部 鎌ヶ谷 14.77 +1.7 11 2 3
139 2471 山本　希 (1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 3支部 千葉西 14.77 +2.2 20 1 5
139 1290 中村　道香 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾁｶ 3支部 昭和学院 14.77 +1.7 28 4 3
142 1026 櫻井　里彩子 (1) ｻｸﾗｲ ﾘｻｺ 3支部 船橋西 14.80 +1.7 11 7 4
142 887 吉澤　琴美 (1) ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｺﾄﾐ 3支部 柏井 14.80 +2.6 21 8 4
142 309 川口　彩乃 (1) ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ 2支部 横芝敬愛 14.80 +1.7 28 3 4
145 904 中川　美沙希 (1) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐｻｷ 3支部 千葉西 14.82 +2.6 21 3 5
145 608 原田　愛理 (1) ﾊﾗﾀ ｴﾘ 2支部 実籾 14.82 +4.3 29 5 3
147 1135 山崎　有里佳 (1) ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾕﾘｶ 3支部 鎌ヶ谷 14.84 +1.3 8 8 8
148 627 山口　えり (1) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｴﾘ 2支部 千葉英和 14.87 +2.6 23 6 4
149 1544 濱田　愛里花 (1) ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｴﾘｶ 4支部 沼南 14.88 +1.6 6 1 8
149 788 横田　美葵 (1) ﾖｺﾀ ﾐｷ 3支部 千葉女 14.88 +2.5 30 5 3
151 66 中村　仁美 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾋﾄﾐ 1支部 木更津東 14.89 +2.8 24 4 3
151 947 谷口　沙織 (1) ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｻｵﾘ 3支部 市立稲毛 14.89 +4.3 29 6 4
153 2429 井上　希美 (1) ｲﾉｳｴ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 14.90 +2.5 30 2 4
154 186 古谷　麻美子 (1) ﾌﾙﾔ ﾏﾐｺ 1支部 茂原 14.91 +3.8 18 5 5
154 1234 折本　弓佳 (1) ｵﾘﾓﾄ ﾕﾐｶ 3支部 日出学園 14.91 +2.6 23 1 5
156 2389 望月　遥 (1) ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ 3支部 鎌ヶ谷 14.92 +0.6 9 3 5
156 628 中島　美波 (1) ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾅﾐ 2支部 千葉英和 14.92 +2.6 21 2 6
158 1185 高橋　祐布子 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｺ 3支部 国分 14.93 +1.6 10 1 8
158 1223 佐久間　晶子 (1) ｻｸﾏ ｱｷｺ 3支部 和洋国府台女 14.93 +1.7 28 6 5
160 2413 渡辺　実理 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾉﾘ 3支部 市立稲毛 14.94 +2.5 30 7 5
161 354 青柳　里佳 (1) ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ﾘｶ 2支部 銚子商 14.96 +0.6 9 2 6
162 529 鳥海　麻理奈 (1) ﾄﾘｳﾐ ﾏﾘﾅ 2支部 千葉敬愛 14.97 +3.8 18 8 6
163 1542 伊東　優花 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｶ 4支部 沼南 14.99 +0.8 7 7 7
163 1224 中島　萌 (1) ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾓｴ 3支部 和洋国府台女 14.99 +0.1 27 2 3
165 21 古寺　広佳 (1) ﾌﾙﾃﾗ ﾋﾛｶ 1支部 東海大望洋 15.00 +1.2 22 2 3
166 610 柳川　めぐ (1) ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾒｸﾞ 2支部 実籾 15.03 +1.2 22 5 4
167 260 小谷　麻実 (1) ｵﾀﾞﾆ ﾏﾐ 1支部 安房 15.04 +3.8 18 2 7
168 2470 加藤　あすか (1) ｶﾄｳ ｱｽｶ 3支部 敬愛学園 15.05 +2.3 12 2 6
169 2388 塙　千明 (1) ﾊﾅﾜ ﾁｱｷ 3支部 薬園台 15.09 +1.4 19 5 4
170 337 石井　仁美 (1) ｲｼｲ ﾋﾄﾐ 2支部 銚子 15.11 +2.8 24 2 4
171 1357 副島　ゆうか (1) ｿｴｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｶ 4支部 市立松戸 15.13 +0.6 9 4 7
171 1491 玉井　知穂 (1) ﾀﾏｲ ｼﾎ 4支部 柏南 15.13 +2.6 23 4 6
171 971 岩田　真歩 (1) ｲﾜﾀ ﾏﾎ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 15.13 +4.3 29 7 5
174 2406 川瀬　早紀 (1) ｶﾜｾ ｻｷ 3支部 幕張総合 15.17 +1.0 17 6 5
175 1255 福富　暉子 (1) ﾌｸﾄﾐ ｱｷｺ 3支部 昭和学院 15.18 +2.5 30 6 6
176 157 岩瀬　美南海 (1) ｲﾜｾ ﾐﾅﾐ 1支部 大多喜 15.22 +2.6 23 7 7
177 729 花澤　輝実 (1) ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾃﾙﾐ 3支部 千葉南 15.23 +2.2 20 2 6
178 1187 世古　弥生子 (1) ｾｺ ﾔｴｺ 3支部 行徳 15.25 +1.2 22 3 5
178 429 高根　未菜美 (1) ﾀｶﾈ ﾐﾅﾐ 2支部 成田北 15.25 +0.1 27 7 4
180 850 高柳　裕美子 (1) ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕﾐｺ 3支部 磯辺 15.26 +1.4 19 4 5
181 2480 北村　爽良 (1) ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｻﾗ 3支部 千葉経大附 15.27 +1.9 25 2 1
182 786 立石　紀 (1) ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾉﾘ 3支部 千葉女 15.32 +1.7 28 2 6
183 756 新倉　彩子 (1) ﾆｲｸﾗ ｱﾔｺ 3支部 土気 15.33 +1.9 25 4 2
184 848 小沼　美聡 (1) ｵﾇﾏ ﾐｻﾄ 3支部 磯辺 15.34 +1.4 19 1 6
185 84 江澤　知花 (1) ｴｻﾞﾜ ﾁｶ 1支部 木更津総合 15.35 +2.8 24 1 5
185 1343 黒河　千聖 (1) ｸﾛｶﾜ ﾁｻﾄ 4支部 松戸六実 15.35 +1.9 25 1 3
187 64 齊藤　史織 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ｼｵﾘ 1支部 木更津東 15.37 +2.2 20 8 7
188 368 宮内　夏海 (1) ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾅﾂﾐ 2支部 市立銚子 15.39 +1.7 11 4 5
188 1186 嶋根　風香 (1) ｼﾏﾈ ﾌｳｶ 3支部 行徳 15.39 +1.0 17 2 6
190 609 池田　明日香 (1) ｲｹﾀﾞ ｱｽｶ 2支部 実籾 15.41 +1.7 28 8 7
191 1432 森田　梨乃 (1) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘﾉ 4支部 野田中央 15.42 +1.7 11 3 6
191 2333 坂井　梨菜 (1) ｻｶｲ ﾘﾅ 3支部 船橋芝山 15.42 +2.3 12 5 7
193 552 古山　明日美 (1) ｺﾔﾏ ｱｽﾐ 2支部 八千代東 15.43 +2.5 30 8 7
194 7 露崎　千尋 (1) ﾂﾕｻﾞｷ ﾁﾋﾛ 1支部 姉崎 15.44 +2.6 21 4 7
194 1636 安藤　萌衣 (1) ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾒｲ 4支部 柏南 15.44 +0.1 27 3 5
194 889 秋山　恵美 (1) ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 3支部 柏井 15.44 +4.3 29 2 6
197 642 鈴木　真理子 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏﾘｺ 2支部 千葉敬愛 15.45 +2.6 21 1 8
197 584 中川　琴葉 (1) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｺﾄﾊ 2支部 八千代松陰 15.45 +1.2 22 6 6
197 972 竹村　乃愛 (1) ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾉｱ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 15.45 +1.9 25 5 4
200 234 内田　友里乃 (1) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕﾘﾉ 1支部 成東 15.47 +1.9 25 6 5
200 635 都藤　絵理 (1) ﾂﾄﾞｳ ｴﾘ 2支部 八千代 15.47 +1.6 26 1 3
202 2499 鈴木　佳衣 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｶｴ 3支部 東京学館浦安 15.48 +1.2 22 4 7
203 2475 濤岡　歩夏 (1) ﾅﾐｵｶ ｱﾕｶ 3支部 和洋国府台女 15.49 +1.6 26 8 4
203 2382 西口　歩 (1) ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ｱﾕﾐ 3支部 市川南 15.49 +0.1 27 8 6
205 647 佐藤　恵香 (1) ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔｶ 2支部 千葉敬愛 15.53 +1.9 25 8 6
206 1433 小林　優実 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾐ 4支部 野田中央 15.60 +2.1 16 6 7
207 2412 森影　泉 (1) ﾓﾘｶｹﾞ ｲｽﾞﾐ 3支部 市立稲毛 15.62 +0.1 27 5 7
208 232 飯沼　里紗 (1) ｲｲﾇﾏ ﾘｻ 1支部 成東 15.72 +1.9 25 3 7
209 262 廣部　七海 (1) ﾋﾛﾍﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ 1支部 志学館 15.75 +0.6 9 7 8

3 / 4凡例  DNS:欠場 *TL:着差なし



少女B女子100m
審 判 長：中村　要一
記録主任：岩脇　充司

日本高校記録(HR)        11.54     高橋　萌木子(埼玉・埼玉栄)            06.9.10
県高校記録(CHR)         11.78     岡部　奈緒(千葉・市立船橋)            06.7.17 6月5日 10:10 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

209 1348 飛田　衣理子 (1) ﾋﾀﾞ ｴﾘｺ 4支部 松戸秋山 15.75 +1.0 17 1 7
211 2481 関谷　唯 (1) ｾｷﾔ ﾕｲ 3支部 千葉経大附 15.83 +1.6 26 4 5
212 559 小澤　実乃莉 (1) ｺｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾉﾘ 2支部 八千代西 15.86 +2.8 24 3 6
213 835 山本　郁実 (1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｲｸﾐ 3支部 千葉北 16.07 +1.4 19 7 7
214 23 米本　千夏美 (1) ﾖﾈﾓﾄ ﾁﾅﾐ 1支部 東海大望洋 16.28 +1.6 26 7 6
215 556 風間　保奈美 (1) ｶｻﾞﾏ ﾎﾅﾐ 2支部 八千代西 16.32 +2.8 24 6 7
216 336 石毛　寿佳 (1) ｲｼｹﾞ ｽｽﾞｶ 2支部 銚子 16.55 +1.9 25 7 8
217 1133 原田　知佳 (1) ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾁｶ 3支部 鎌ヶ谷 16.75 +0.8 3 8 8
218 338 秋山　みのり (1) ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾐﾉﾘ 2支部 銚子 16.95 +1.6 26 6 7

1086 小門　珠美 (1) ｺｶﾄﾞ ﾀﾏﾐ 3支部 市立船橋 DNS 4 6
1592 高山　南 (1) ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾐﾅﾐ 4支部 柏日体 DNS 4 5
424 谷　菜摘 (1) ﾀﾆ ﾅﾂﾐ 2支部 成田国際 DNS 7 5
396 小早志　彩華 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾔｶ 2支部 佐原 DNS 11 1
1635 鳥田　絵梨子 (1) ﾄﾘﾀ ｴﾘｺ 4支部 小金 DNS 11 8
264 渡邉　惟夏 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｲﾅ 1支部 大原 DNS 12 8
207 吉川　優梨 (1) ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾕﾘ 1支部 東金 DNS 13 5
82 露崎　望 (1) ﾂﾕｻﾞｷ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 1支部 木更津総合 DNS 14 4

2328 土屋　真理 (1) ﾂﾁﾔ ﾏﾘ 3支部 検見川 DNS 16 5
626 井上　小春 (1) ｲﾉｳｴ ｺﾊﾙ 2支部 四街道 DNS 17 7
79 小笠原　綾美 (1) ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ｱﾔﾐ 1支部 木更津総合 DNS 18 1
52 大野　佳南江 (1) ｵｵﾉ ｶﾅｴ 1支部 木更津 DNS 19 6

2438 江部　奈菜美 (1) ｴﾍﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ 3支部 磯辺 DNS 20 3
259 河野　史歩 (1) ｺｳﾉ ｼﾎ 1支部 長生 DNS 22 7
1025 溝口　晴香 (1) ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｶ 3支部 船橋西 DNS 23 3
263 片岡　莉沙 (1) ｶﾀｵｶ ﾘｻ 1支部 大原 DNS 24 8
253 中村　涼子 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｷｮｳｺ 1支部 成東 DNS 26 5
2474 佐口　栞里 (1) ｻｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾘ 3支部 和洋国府台女 DNS 29 4
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少女B女子200m

日本高校記録(HR)        23.48     中村　宝子(静岡・浜松西)              06.8.5
県高校記録(CHR)         23.94     河野　千波(千葉・東京学館浦安)        04.10.3 6月6日 14:40 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名(学年) カナ名 所属地 所属 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順
1 1088 牧野　百恵 (1) ﾏｷﾉ ﾓﾓｴ 3支部 市立船橋 25.95 0.0 4 8 1
2 484 佐藤　里佳 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾘｶ 2支部 東京学館 26.40 -0.3 3 8 1
3 1091 田久保　志穂 (1) ﾀｸﾎﾞ ｼﾎ 3支部 市立船橋 26.49 -0.1 5 7 1
4 117 笹子　真衣 (1) ｻｻｺﾞ ﾏｲ 1支部 安房 26.56 -1.4 2 7 1
5 518 山中　萌 (1) ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾓｴ 2支部 千葉黎明 26.74 -1.5 1 8 1
5 1090 本間　理良 (1) ﾎﾝﾏ ﾘﾗ 3支部 市立船橋 26.74 -0.3 3 6 2
7 1593 渡辺　舞 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｲ 4支部 柏日体 26.85 -0.3 3 5 3
8 589 藤田　結万 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕﾏ 2支部 八千代松陰 26.94 -0.3 3 7 4
9 582 越智　景子 (1) ｵﾁ ｹｲｺ 2支部 八千代松陰 27.03 0.0 4 7 2
10 18 丸尾　亜美 (1) ﾏﾙｵ ｱﾐ 1支部 東海大望洋 27.20 -0.1 5 3 2
11 1360 平久　未来 (1) ﾀｲﾗｸ ﾐﾗｲ 4支部 市立松戸 27.46 -0.1 5 8 3
12 1213 平井　佑奈 (1) ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳﾅ 3支部 市川 27.53 0.0 4 5 3
13 1536 古林　沙織 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｵﾘ 4支部 柏中央 27.54 -1.5 1 6 2
14 1412 朝倉　恵 (1) ｱｻｸﾗ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 4支部 流山南 27.55 -1.4 2 5 2
15 956 福田　真理菜 (1) ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾘﾅ 3支部 敬愛学園 27.60 -1.5 1 4 3
16 519 西城　美帆 (1) ｻｲｼﾞｮｳ ﾐﾎ 2支部 千葉黎明 27.74 -0.1 5 5 4
17 1416 原　美咲 (1) ﾊﾗ ﾐｻｷ 4支部 流山南 27.82 -0.1 5 2 5
18 486 井上　かす美 (1) ｲﾉｳｴ ｶｽﾐ 2支部 東京学館 27.90 -1.5 1 3 4
19 1008 岩崎　藍花 (1) ｲﾜｻｷ ｱｲｶ 3支部 薬園台 27.91 +1.4 8 7 1
20 1450 伴　花凛 (1) ﾊﾞﾝ ｶﾘﾝ 4支部 西武台千葉 27.98 +1.0 7 7 1
21 1565 関　麻美 (1) ｾｷ ｱｻﾐ 4支部 市立柏 28.00 +0.1 6 8 1
22 216 中山　可奈子 (1) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶﾅｺ 1支部 東金商 28.09 -2.2 12 6 1
23 1105 木下　美祐 (1) ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾐﾕ 3支部 日大習志野 28.16 -0.6 14 2 1
24 173 河野　真実 (1) ｺｳﾉ ﾏﾐ 1支部 長生 28.27 -0.6 10 6 1
25 118 石井　真琳 (1) ｲｼｲ ﾏﾘﾝ 1支部 安房 28.28 -0.1 5 6 6
26 206 内木　光 (1) ﾅｲｷ ﾋｶﾙ 1支部 東金 28.31 0.0 4 4 4
27 520 佐藤　来美 (1) ｻﾄｳ ｸﾐ 2支部 千葉黎明 28.39 -1.4 2 1 3
28 174 井落　憂莉 (1) ｲｵﾁ ﾕｳﾘ 1支部 長生 28.49 +0.1 6 5 2
29 1449 原　ちひろ (1) ﾊﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ 4支部 西武台千葉 28.59 0.0 4 3 5
30 1046 須藤　唯 (1) ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾕｲ 3支部 船橋法典 28.64 -0.3 3 2 5
31 4 小町　楓 (1) ｺﾏﾁ ｶｴﾃﾞ 1支部 姉崎 28.66 +1.0 7 2 2
32 740 今村　汐里 (1) ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｼｵﾘ 3支部 若松 28.68 0.0 4 6 6
33 1359 大谷　美歩 (1) ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾐﾎ 4支部 市立松戸 28.70 -1.4 2 6 4
34 1337 平野　莉沙 (1) ﾋﾗﾉ ﾘｻ 4支部 松戸六実 28.77 +1.0 7 4 3
35 235 鵜澤　佳代 (1) ｳｻﾞﾜ ｶﾖ 1支部 成東 28.87 -0.1 5 1 7
36 188 星野　マキ (1) ﾎｼﾉ ﾏｷ 1支部 茂原 28.88 -1.4 2 3 5
37 832 安藤　愛 (1) ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏﾅ 3支部 千葉北 28.89 -0.3 3 3 6
38 1518 吉野　美佳子 (1) ﾖｼﾉ ﾐｶｺ 4支部 柏陵 28.90 -1.5 1 2 5
39 1590 櫻井　ひかり (1) ｻｸﾗｲ ﾋｶﾘ 4支部 柏日体 28.96 +1.4 8 3 2
40 874 藤平　彩花 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾋﾗ ｱﾔｶ 3支部 幕張総合 28.99 -0.3 3 1 7
41 964 鈴木　美優 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐﾕ 3支部 渋谷学園幕張 29.00 +1.4 *TL 8 5 3
41 886 島崎　智凡 (1) ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ﾁﾅﾐ 3支部 柏井 29.00 +1.4 *TL 8 2 3
43 899 中馬　梨奈 (1) ﾅｶﾏ ﾘﾅ 3支部 千葉西 29.01 -1.5 1 5 6
44 412 三浦　唯 (1) ﾐｳﾗ ﾕｲ 2支部 多古 29.04 -0.3 3 4 8
45 425 中村　文 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔ 2支部 成田国際 29.07 +0.1 6 6 3
46 1313 森　瑞穂 (1) ﾓﾘ ﾐｽﾞﾎ 4支部 小金 29.09 -1.0 9 4 1
47 588 西尾　舞 (1) ﾆｼｵ ﾏｲ 2支部 八千代松陰 29.16 -1.5 1 1 7
48 1415 篠田　耀胡 (1) ｼﾉﾀﾞ ﾖｳｺ 4支部 流山南 29.20 +1.0 7 5 4
49 1312 海上　玲菜 (1) ｶｲｼﾞｮｳ ﾚｲﾅ 4支部 小金 29.21 +0.1 6 7 4
50 873 成松　泉 (1) ﾅﾘﾏﾂ ｲｽﾞﾐ 3支部 幕張総合 29.41 0.0 4 1 7
51 136 渡邊　菜穂 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾅﾎ 1支部 長狭 29.43 +1.4 8 4 5
52 1296 森田　楓子 (1) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾌｳｺ 3支部 船橋東 29.50 +1.4 8 1 6
53 1635 鳥田　絵梨子 (1) ﾄﾘﾀ ｴﾘｺ 4支部 小金 29.58 -1.0 9 7 2
54 1044 伊藤　菜摘 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾅﾂﾐ 3支部 船橋法典 29.59 -1.4 2 2 6
55 473 野田　紗由莉 (1) ﾉﾀﾞ ｻﾕﾘ 2支部 富里 29.63 0.0 4 2 8
56 219 塩谷　寛美 (1) ｼｵﾔ ﾋﾛﾐ 1支部 千葉学芸 29.64 0.0 11 3 1
57 623 大島　佳織 (1) ｵｵｼﾏ ｶｵﾘ 2支部 東邦大東邦 29.67 -0.6 10 4 2
57 428 澤田　栞 (1) ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼｵﾘ 2支部 成田北 29.67 0.0 11 4 2
59 1413 神谷　莉穂 (1) ｶﾐﾔ ﾘﾎ 4支部 流山南 29.74 +0.1 6 3 5
60 643 遠藤　優佳 (1) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｶ 2支部 千葉敬愛 29.79 +1.0 7 3 5
61 217 伊橋　千晶 (1) ｲﾊｼ ﾁｱｷ 1支部 東金商 29.82 -2.2 12 8 2
62 1431 磯部　圭那 (1) ｲｿﾍﾞ ｶﾅ 4支部 野田中央 29.89 +1.0 7 6 6
63 51 鈴木　友里恵 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾘｴ 1支部 木更津 29.92 -1.0 9 1 3
64 1545 多田　美由紀 (1) ﾀﾀﾞ ﾐﾕｷ 4支部 沼南高柳 30.00 0.0 11 7 3
65 531 秋山　杏樹 (1) ｱｷﾔﾏ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ 2支部 愛国四街道 30.07 -1.0 9 3 4
66 19 峯野　柚香 (1) ﾐﾈﾉ ﾕｽﾞｶ 1支部 東海大望洋 30.08 +0.1 6 2 6
67 50 松井　春菜 (1) ﾏﾂｲ ﾊﾙﾅ 1支部 木更津 30.09 -0.6 10 1 3
68 847 岡田　衣里加 (1) ｵｶﾀﾞ ｴﾘｶ 3支部 磯辺 30.16 -2.4 13 8 1
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少女B女子200m

日本高校記録(HR)        23.48     中村　宝子(静岡・浜松西)              06.8.5
県高校記録(CHR)         23.94     河野　千波(千葉・東京学館浦安)        04.10.3 6月6日 14:40 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

69 162 小倉　由妃 (1) ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕｳｷ 1支部 大多喜 30.20 -1.0 9 2 5
70 104 山口　りほ (1) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾎ 1支部 君津 30.21 0.0 11 6 4
71 625 有水　理菜 (1) ｱﾘﾐｽﾞ ﾘﾅ 2支部 東邦大東邦 30.29 -1.0 9 5 6
72 585 松原　安希 (1) ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｱｷ 2支部 八千代松陰 30.36 +0.1 6 4 7
73 20 廣瀬　智実 (1) ﾋﾛｾ ﾄﾓﾐ 1支部 東海大望洋 30.37 +1.4 8 6 7
74 1222 久保　ひかり (1) ｸﾎﾞ ﾋｶﾘ 3支部 和洋国府台女 30.41 -0.6 14 8 2
75 634 坂井　明日香 (1) ｻｶｲ ｱｽｶ 2支部 八千代 30.51 -0.6 10 3 4
76 374 山中　里紗 (1) ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾘｻ 2支部 小見川 30.59 -1.0 9 8 7
77 610 柳川　めぐ (1) ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾒｸﾞ 2支部 実籾 30.87 -2.4 13 5 2
78 947 谷口　沙織 (1) ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｻｵﾘ 3支部 市立稲毛 30.88 -2.2 12 7 3
79 750 安田　凪 (1) ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞ 3支部 千城台 30.93 -0.6 14 3 3
80 163 花ヶ崎　愛美 (1) ﾊﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱﾐ 1支部 大多喜 30.94 -0.6 10 2 5
81 194 金木　美里 (1) ｶﾈｷ ﾐｻﾄ 1支部 茂原北陵 30.96 -0.6 10 8 6
82 1432 森田　梨乃 (1) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘﾉ 4支部 野田中央 31.02 +1.4 8 8 8
83 758 押見　明日香 (1) ｵｼﾐ ｱｽｶ 3支部 土気 31.07 -2.2 12 5 4
84 849 郷　瑞季 (1) ｺﾞｳ ﾐｽﾞｷ 3支部 磯辺 31.20 -2.2 12 3 5
85 529 鳥海　麻理奈 (1) ﾄﾘｳﾐ ﾏﾘﾅ 2支部 千葉敬愛 31.50 -2.2 12 1 6
86 1224 中島　萌 (1) ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾓｴ 3支部 和洋国府台女 31.60 -2.4 13 6 3
87 237 久保田　綾香 (1) ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｱﾔｶ 1支部 成東 31.64 -0.6 10 7 7
88 234 内田　友里乃 (1) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕﾘﾉ 1支部 成東 31.73 0.0 11 1 5
89 232 飯沼　里紗 (1) ｲｲﾇﾏ ﾘｻ 1支部 成東 31.88 0.0 11 8 6
90 137 小林　美優 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐﾕ 1支部 長狭 31.91 0.0 11 2 7
91 1255 福富　暉子 (1) ﾌｸﾄﾐ ｱｷｺ 3支部 昭和学院 32.05 -0.6 14 7 4
92 552 古山　明日美 (1) ｺﾔﾏ ｱｽﾐ 2支部 八千代東 32.31 -0.6 14 6 5
93 584 中川　琴葉 (1) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｺﾄﾊ 2支部 八千代松陰 32.44 -2.2 12 2 7
94 2412 森影　泉 (1) ﾓﾘｶｹﾞ ｲｽﾞﾐ 3支部 市立稲毛 32.59 -0.6 14 4 6
95 262 廣部　七海 (1) ﾋﾛﾍﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ 1支部 志学館 33.08 -1.5 1 7 8
96 23 米本　千夏美 (1) ﾖﾈﾓﾄ ﾁﾅﾐ 1支部 東海大望洋 33.41 -2.4 13 4 4
97 2377 川内　茜 (1) ｶﾜﾁ ｱｶﾈ 3支部 国分 33.64 +1.0 7 8 7
98 2464 増本　七海 (1) ﾏｽﾓﾄ ﾅﾅﾐ 3支部 千葉東 33.78 -1.4 2 4 7
99 559 小澤　実乃莉 (1) ｺｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾉﾘ 2支部 八千代西 33.85 -0.6 10 5 8

1086 小門　珠美 (1) ｺｶﾄﾞ ﾀﾏﾐ 3支部 市立船橋 DNS 2 8
1428 鈴木　佳那美 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾅﾐ 4支部 野田中央 DNS 5 4
424 谷　菜摘 (1) ﾀﾆ ﾅﾂﾐ 2支部 成田国際 DNS 6 1
967 北村　愛実 (1) ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｱｲﾐ 3支部 渋谷学園幕張 DNS 7 1
264 渡邉　惟夏 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｲﾅ 1支部 大原 DNS 9 6
1011 宮崎　亜美 (1) ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｱﾐ 3支部 薬園台 DNS 11 5
635 都藤　絵理 (1) ﾂﾄﾞｳ ｴﾘ 2支部 八千代 DNS 12 4
2475 濤岡　歩夏 (1) ﾅﾐｵｶ ｱﾕｶ 3支部 和洋国府台女 DNS 13 3
259 河野　史歩 (1) ｺｳﾉ ｼﾎ 1支部 長生 DNS 13 7
889 秋山　恵美 (1) ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 3支部 柏井 DNS 13 2
1223 佐久間　晶子 (1) ｻｸﾏ ｱｷｺ 3支部 和洋国府台女 DNS 14 5
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少女B女子400m
審 判 長：中村　要一
記録主任：岩脇　充司

日本高校記録(HR)        53.45     柿沼　和恵(埼玉・埼玉栄)              92.9.18
県高校記録(CHR)         54.31     日色　さおり(千葉・成田)              98.10.28 6月12日 15:35 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名(学年) カナ名 所属地 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順
1 518 山中　萌 (1) ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾓｴ 2支部 千葉黎明 1:00.57 2 6 1
2 1090 本間　理良 (1) ﾎﾝﾏ ﾘﾗ 3支部 市立船橋 1:00.87 4 2 1
3 1451 山中　千鶴 (1) ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾁﾂﾞﾙ 4支部 西武台千葉 1:00.91 3 6 1
4 1213 平井　佑奈 (1) ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳﾅ 3支部 市川 1:01.37 5 6 1
5 1359 大谷　美歩 (1) ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾐﾎ 4支部 市立松戸 1:02.29 3 7 2
6 1360 平久　未来 (1) ﾀｲﾗｸ ﾐﾗｲ 4支部 市立松戸 1:02.89 4 8 2
7 589 藤田　結万 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕﾏ 2支部 八千代松陰 1:03.56 5 5 2
8 1412 朝倉　恵 (1) ｱｻｸﾗ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 4支部 流山南 1:03.75 1 5 1
9 2469 渡邊　詩歩 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾎ 3支部 敬愛学園 1:03.88 2 8 2
10 1565 関　麻美 (1) ｾｷ ｱｻﾐ 4支部 市立柏 1:03.90 4 1 3
11 582 越智　景子 (1) ｵﾁ ｹｲｺ 2支部 八千代松陰 1:03.92 3 8 3
12 2334 高橋　春花 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾙｶ 3支部 船橋芝山 1:04.25 1 7 2
13 1046 須藤　唯 (1) ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾕｲ 3支部 船橋法典 1:04.32 2 5 3
14 216 中山　可奈子 (1) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶﾅｺ 1支部 東金商 1:04.78 8 3 1
15 1313 森　瑞穂 (1) ﾓﾘ ﾐｽﾞﾎ 4支部 小金 1:05.07 6 4 1
16 519 西城　美帆 (1) ｻｲｼﾞｮｳ ﾐﾎ 2支部 千葉黎明 1:05.21 4 7 4
17 231 市原　あかり (1) ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｱｶﾘ 1支部 成東 1:05.39 5 3 3
18 899 中馬　梨奈 (1) ﾅｶﾏ ﾘﾅ 3支部 千葉西 1:05.67 3 4 4
19 623 大島　佳織 (1) ｵｵｼﾏ ｶｵﾘ 2支部 東邦大東邦 1:05.76 1 1 3
20 188 星野　マキ (1) ﾎｼﾉ ﾏｷ 1支部 茂原 1:05.77 5 4 4
21 1449 原　ちひろ (1) ﾊﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ 4支部 西武台千葉 1:06.20 2 7 4
22 886 島崎　智凡 (1) ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ﾁﾅﾐ 3支部 柏井 1:06.92 8 2 2
23 1296 森田　楓子 (1) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾌｳｺ 3支部 船橋東 1:07.12 1 3 4
24 219 塩谷　寛美 (1) ｼｵﾔ ﾋﾛﾐ 1支部 千葉学芸 1:07.14 7 8 1
25 65 堀込　愛 (1) ﾎﾘｺﾐ ｱｲ 1支部 木更津東 1:07.26 2 1 5
26 6 脇園　那奈 (1) ﾜｷｿﾞﾉ ﾅﾅ 1支部 姉崎 1:07.28 2 4 6
27 1222 久保　ひかり (1) ｸﾎﾞ ﾋｶﾘ 3支部 和洋国府台女 1:07.36 7 7 2
28 187 古山　亜美 (1) ﾌﾙﾔﾏ ｱﾐ 1支部 茂原 1:07.46 1 4 5
29 372 高岡　早紀 (1) ﾀｶｵｶ ｻｷ 2支部 小見川 1:07.47 5 7 5
30 771 渡邊　未悠 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｳ 3支部 桜林 1:07.65 7 4 3
31 588 西尾　舞 (1) ﾆｼｵ ﾏｲ 2支部 八千代松陰 1:07.91 4 6 5
32 964 鈴木　美優 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐﾕ 3支部 渋谷学園幕張 1:07.97 3 1 5
33 217 伊橋　千晶 (1) ｲﾊｼ ﾁｱｷ 1支部 東金商 1:08.20 8 8 3
34 425 中村　文 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔ 2支部 成田国際 1:08.95 1 2 6
35 625 有水　理菜 (1) ｱﾘﾐｽﾞ ﾘﾅ 2支部 東邦大東邦 1:08.96 2 2 7
36 1225 森田　眞帆 (1) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾏﾎ 3支部 和洋国府台女 1:09.00 5 8 6
37 1220 池田　耀 (1) ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ 3支部 和洋国府台女 1:09.49 5 2 7
38 520 佐藤　来美 (1) ｻﾄｳ ｸﾐ 2支部 千葉黎明 1:09.59 7 5 4
39 64 齊藤　史織 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ｼｵﾘ 1支部 木更津東 1:09.61 4 4 6
40 1545 多田　美由紀 (1) ﾀﾀﾞ ﾐﾕｷ 4支部 沼南高柳 1:09.73 6 5 2
41 1221 内田　誠子 (1) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｾｲｺ 3支部 和洋国府台女 1:10.17 7 3 5
42 85 岡本　真由佳 (1) ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾏﾕｶ 1支部 木更津総合 1:10.23 6 2 3
43 948 吉川　ひより (1) ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾋﾖﾘ 3支部 市立稲毛 1:10.52 8 6 4
44 787 有光　奏枝 (1) ｱﾘﾐﾂ ｶﾅｴ 3支部 千葉女 1:11.07 7 6 6
45 585 松原　安希 (1) ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｱｷ 2支部 八千代松陰 1:11.29 2 3 8
46 1184 加藤　汐莉 (1) ｶﾄｳ ｼｵﾘ 3支部 国分 1:11.70 3 3 6
47 1299 関口　朝美 (1) ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ｱｻﾐ 3支部 船橋東 1:12.18 6 3 4
48 1224 中島　萌 (1) ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾓｴ 3支部 和洋国府台女 1:12.81 6 8 5
49 2295 津村　育美 (1) ﾂﾑﾗ ｲｸﾐ 3支部 和洋国府台女 1:15.19 8 5 5
50 584 中川　琴葉 (1) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｺﾄﾊ 2支部 八千代松陰 1:18.74 8 4 6

452 阿部　彩香 (1) ｱﾍﾞ ｻﾔｶ 2支部 成田 DNS 1 6
484 佐藤　里佳 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾘｶ 2支部 東京学館 DNS 1 8
1592 高山　南 (1) ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾐﾅﾐ 4支部 柏日体 DNS 3 5
424 谷　菜摘 (1) ﾀﾆ ﾅﾂﾐ 2支部 成田国際 DNS 3 2
1431 磯部　圭那 (1) ｲｿﾍﾞ ｶﾅ 4支部 野田中央 DNS 4 5
1223 佐久間　晶子 (1) ｻｸﾏ ｱｷｺ 3支部 和洋国府台女 DNS 4 3
2475 濤岡　歩夏 (1) ﾅﾐｵｶ ｱﾕｶ 3支部 和洋国府台女 DNS 6 6
1414 佐武　麻里奈 (1) ｻﾀｹ ﾏﾘﾅ 4支部 流山南 DNS 6 7
26 京谷　愛美 (1) ｷｮｳﾔ ﾏﾅﾐ 1支部 東海大望洋 DNS 7 2

2474 佐口　栞里 (1) ｻｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾘ 3支部 和洋国府台女 DNS 8 7
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少女B女子1500m
審 判 長：中村　要一
記録主任：岩脇　充司

日本高校記録(HR)        4:07.86   小林　祐梨子(兵庫・須磨学園)          06.9.24
県高校記録(CHR)         4:18.16   内野　彩子(千葉・市立船橋)            04.6.27 6月12日 09:20 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名(学年) カナ名 所属地 所属 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 組 ORD 順位 記録 風
1 1405 篠塚　穂奈実 (1) ｼﾉﾂﾞｶ ﾎﾅﾐ 4支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 16 1 4:49.32
2 390 山口　茜 (1) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｶﾈ 2支部 佐原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 2 2 4:50.17
3 1214 中山　沙緒里 (1) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｻｵﾘ 3支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 15 3 4:53.09
4 448 雑賀　未侑 (1) ｻｲｶﾞ ﾐﾕｳ 2支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 9 4 4:53.93
5 450 相京　智子 (1) ｱｲｷｮｳ ﾄﾓｺ 2支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 8 5 4:57.00
6 877 樋口　萌々花 (1) ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾓﾓｶ 3支部 幕張総合 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 6 6 4:57.29
7 25 真板　希衣 (1) ﾏｲﾀ ｷｴ 1支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 3 7 4:59.76
8 1411 渡辺　美沙 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｻ 4支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 3 1 5:02.54
9 24 麻生　侑希 (1) ｱｿｳ ﾕｳｷ 1支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 4 8 5:06.60
10 1409 山本　晴佳 (1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄﾊﾙｶ 4支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 12 9 5:06.90
11 1515 南谷　咲良 (1) ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ｻﾖ 4支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 1 2 5:08.35
12 1621 稲葉　真紀 (1) ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾏｷ 4支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 14 3 5:08.79
13 2465 横田　翠 (1) ﾖｺﾀ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ 3支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 21 10 5:14.00
14 1558 沖　麻里奈 (1) ｵｷ ﾏﾘﾅ 4支部 市立柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 7 4 5:14.53
15 472 工藤　美樹 (1) ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾐｷ 2支部 富里 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 19 11 5:14.68
16 1493 稲葉　早紀 (1) ｲﾅﾊﾞ ｻｷ 4支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 10 5 5:15.10
17 1514 西海　春香 (1) ﾆｼｳﾐ ﾊﾙｶ 4支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 1 1 5:15.62
18 1404 小林　優佳 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ 4支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 4 6 5:15.63
19 1537 佐藤　莉歩 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾘﾎ 4支部 柏中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 14 12 5:15.84
20 1410 渡辺　真由 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏﾕ 4支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 13 13 5:16.25
21 395 福川　千紘 (1) ﾌｸｶﾜ ﾁﾋﾛ 2支部 佐原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 1 14 5:16.55
22 1096 庭野　真奈美 (1) ﾆﾜﾉ ﾏﾅﾐ 3支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 18 15 5:17.43
23 1622 正木　葉月 (1) ﾏｻｷ ﾊﾂﾞｷ 4支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 13 7 5:18.31
24 1098 渡邊　桃花 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾓﾓｶ 3支部 市立船橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 5 8 5:18.84
25 1495 菅生　晶子 (1) ｽｺﾞｳ ｱｷｺ 4支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 19 9 5:18.91
26 1492 黒川　紗姫 (1) ｸﾛｶﾜ ｻｷ 4支部 柏南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 20 10 5:19.14
27 408 村　遥佳 (1) ﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ 2支部 佐原白楊 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 16 2 5:19.79
28 1534 大津　早紀 (1) ｵｵﾂ ｻｷ 4支部 柏中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 11 16 5:20.38
29 590 宮崎　香菜 (1) ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｶﾅ 2支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 1 1 5:21.17
30 632 東田　麻由 (1) ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ 2支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 18 3 5:21.60
31 2321 保坂　祐衣 (1) ﾎｻｶ ﾕｲ 3支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 10 4 5:22.60
32 1407 松崎　愛美 (1) ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ｱｲﾐ 4支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 21 11 5:23.51
33 413 斎藤　愛結美 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ｱｲﾕｳﾐ 2支部 多古 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 5 17 5:24.05
34 367 宮内　愛理 (1) ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｱｲﾘ 2支部 市立銚子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 8 12 5:24.06
35 611 鴨下　綾乃 (1) ｶﾓｼﾀ ｱﾔﾉ 2支部 実籾 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 4 5 5:24.33
36 1634 吉田　未和 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾜ 4支部 小金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 14 2 5:26.09
37 471 鈴木　聖海 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ 2支部 富里 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 16 13 5:26.94
38 509 高橋　舞 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏｲ 2支部 八街 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 12 14 5:29.38
39 1196 世古　佳奈子 (1) ｾｺ ｶﾅｺ 3支部 市川北 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 20 1 5:29.53
40 888 藤谷　祥子 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾀﾆ ｼｮｳｺ 3支部 柏井 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 2 6 5:30.08
41 2430 福嶋　友希 (1) ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾕｳｷ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 18 2 5:30.09
42 1406 平岩　瑞穂 (1) ﾋﾗｲﾜ ﾐｽﾞﾎ 4支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 12 7 5:30.25
43 1516 加藤　未来 (1) ｶﾄｳ ﾐｸ 4支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 17 15 5:30.53
44 1005 白井　佑奈 (1) ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳﾅ 3支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 20 8 5:31.80
45 1156 小守　寿々花 (1) ｺﾓﾘ ｽｽﾞｶ 3支部 鎌ヶ谷西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 13 9 5:31.92
46 1408 本池　さくら (1) ﾓﾄｲｹ ｻｸﾗ 4支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 14 10 5:32.08
47 1138 萩原　遥 (1) ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾊﾙｶ 3支部 鎌ヶ谷 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 15 16 5:32.24
48 1403 川口　彩音 (1) ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾈ 4支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 5 11 5:32.34
49 1473 佐藤　真実 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾏﾐ 4支部 柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 7 3 5:32.37
50 2324 高橋　若奈 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾜｶﾅ 3支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 19 12 5:32.91
51 1513 網崎　未来子 (1) ｱﾐｻｷ ﾐｷｺ 4支部 柏陵 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 22 17 5:33.00
52 2381 梅木　くるみ (1) ｳﾒｷ ｸﾙﾐ 3支部 市川南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 1 4 5:33.61
53 175 宮竹　真菜 (1) ﾐﾔﾀｹ ﾏﾅ 1支部 長生 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 4 3 5:34.42
54 707 海老根　優香理 (1) ｴﾋﾞﾈ ﾕｶﾘ 3支部 千葉 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 3 13 5:34.97
55 969 千葉　舞花 (1) ﾁﾊﾞ ﾏｲｶ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 11 14 5:35.60
56 1997 竹内　優奈 (1) ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾅ 3支部 筑波大附聴覚 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 17 15 5:35.84
57 1314 八巻　まり菜 (1) ﾔﾏｷ ﾏﾘﾅ 4支部 小金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 13 4 5:36.98
58 410 猿田　春佳 (1) ｻﾙﾀ ﾊﾙｶ 2支部 佐原白楊 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 7 5 5:37.26
59 640 斉藤　桃子 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾓﾓｺ 2支部 印旛明誠 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 10 18 5:37.89
60 2327 小林　瑞季 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐｽﾞｷ 3支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 2 6 5:38.94
61 2401 神田　美南海 (1) ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾐﾅﾐ 3支部 千城台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 12 5 5:40.01
62 1010 八尾　真有花 (1) ﾔｵ ﾏﾕｶ 3支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 8 16 5:40.23
63 1620 繪幡　那菜 (1) ｴﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾅ 4支部 我孫子 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 18 18 5:40.44
64 785 大藤　あゆ美 (1) ｵｵﾌｼﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 3支部 千葉女 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 11 6 5:44.48
65 1168 斎藤　成美 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾅﾙﾐ 3支部 国府台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 3 7 5:44.62
66 1311 長谷川　理紗 (1) ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾘｻ 4支部 小金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 17 1 5:47.17
67 2473 軽部　舞桜 (1) ｶﾙﾍﾞ ﾏﾎ 3支部 和洋国府台女 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 1 2 5:47.78
68 1006 滝沢　夏実 (1) ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾅﾂﾐ 3支部 薬園台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 9 17 5:47.91
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日本高校記録(HR)        4:07.86   小林　祐梨子(兵庫・須磨学園)          06.9.24
県高校記録(CHR)         4:18.16   内野　彩子(千葉・市立船橋)            04.6.27 6月12日 09:20 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

69 138 山田　真紀子 (1) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｷｺ 1支部 長狭 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 9 7 5:48.81
70 1047 堀田　結乃 (1) ﾎｯﾀ ﾕｲﾉ 3支部 船橋豊富 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 9 19 5:48.97
71 409 久保木　成美 (1) ｸﾎﾞｷ ﾅﾙﾐ 2支部 佐原白楊 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 6 8 5:50.64
72 205 坂本　玲奈 (1) ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾚﾅ 1支部 東金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 6 18 5:50.85
73 645 高根　未有 (1) ﾀｶﾈ ﾐｳ 2支部 銚子商 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 19 3 5:52.11
74 1167 福田　祐奈 (1) ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾅ 3支部 国府台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 6 8 5:52.33
75 2468 曽我　英代 (1) ｿｶﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾖ 3支部 敬愛学園 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 9 4 5:53.23
76 120 平田　望 (1) ﾋﾗﾀ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 1支部 館山総合 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 18 5 5:54.41
77 1111 豊田　彩乃 (1) ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ 3支部 千葉日大一 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 18 9 5:54.43
78 230 須藤　奈々 (1) ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾅﾅ 1支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 14 6 5:55.64
79 2436 濱野　結衣 (1) ﾊﾏﾉ ﾕｲ 3支部 磯辺 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 3 7 5:55.80
80 418 秋山　小有美 (1) ｱｷﾔﾏ ｻﾕﾐ 2支部 八千代 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 21 10 5:56.20
81 394 吉田　愛子 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｲｺ 2支部 佐原 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 11 8 5:56.67
82 321 飯田　涼歌 (1) ｲｲﾀﾞ ｽｽﾞｶ 2支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 17 11 5:56.71
83 629 大谷　彩夏 (1) ｵｵﾀﾆ ｱﾔｶ 2支部 津田沼 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 15 9 6:01.24
84 900 星岡　有紀 (1) ﾎｼｵｶ ﾕｷ 3支部 千葉西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 5 12 6:03.26
85 1559 小山　菜那美 (1) ｺﾔﾏ ﾅﾅﾐ 4支部 市立柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 15 19 6:03.46
86 2431 板谷　美沙 (1) ｲﾀﾔ ﾐｻ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 17 9 6:03.51
87 1200 三浦　得美 (1) ﾐｳﾗ ﾄｸﾐ 3支部 市川南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 7 10 6:04.52
88 965 持田　麻尋 (1) ﾓﾁﾀﾞ ﾏﾋﾛ 3支部 渋谷学園幕張 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 13 11 6:04.55
89 834 鈴木　遥奈 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾅ 3支部 千葉北 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 8 10 6:04.56
90 2467 岡安　柚香 (1) ｵｶﾔｽ ﾕｳｶ 3支部 敬愛学園 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 8 12 6:04.70
91 2427 田中　奈津子 (1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾂｺ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 16 11 6:05.77
92 2326 渡辺　有紀 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷ 3支部 検見川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 15 13 6:05.91
93 587 矢島　澄花 (1) ﾔｼﾞﾏ ｽﾐｶ 2支部 八千代松陰 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 8 14 6:05.95
94 1166 多治見　理沙 (1) ﾀｼﾞﾐ ﾘｻ 3支部 国府台 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 2 12 6:08.11
95 789 赤石澤　愛 (1) ｱｶｲｼｻﾞﾜ ｱｲ 3支部 千葉女 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 10 13 6:10.29
96 233 伊藤　千紘 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾁﾋﾛ 1支部 成東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 16 13 6:10.80
97 320 古田土　奈子 (1) ｺﾀﾄ ﾅｺ 2支部 匝瑳 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 16 15 6:10.89
98 975 三橋　明奈 (1) ﾐﾂﾊｼ ｱｷﾅ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 15 14 6:11.51
99 1540 横塚　成美 (1) ﾖｺﾂｶ ﾅﾙﾐ 4支部 柏中央 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 3 16 6:12.63
100 2419 佐川　真希 (1) ｻｶﾞﾜ ﾏｷ 3支部 千葉経大附 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 10 14 6:15.88
101 2355 小平　奈央子 (1) ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾅｵｺ 3支部 日出学園 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 13 15 6:21.77
102 1109 宇田川　実穂 (1) ｳﾀﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾎ 3支部 千葉日大一 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 20 15 6:21.81
103 2377 川内　茜 (1) ｶﾜﾁ ｱｶﾈ 3支部 国分 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 12 17 6:23.93
104 1155 尾上　千更子 (1) ｵﾉｴ ﾁｻｺ 3支部 鎌ヶ谷西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 20 19 6:26.98
105 2563 岩見　萌 (1) ｲﾜﾐ ﾓｴ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 19 16 6:29.34
106 973 大野　瑛理 (1) ｵｵﾉ ｴﾘ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 14 17 6:29.44
107 2402 前田　美里 (1) ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾐｻﾄ 3支部 土気 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 5 16 6:30.35
108 646 筒井　千絢 (1) ﾂﾂｲ ﾁﾋﾛ 2支部 愛国四街道 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 12 17 6:39.61
109 427 前田　すみれ (1) ﾏｴﾀ ｽﾐﾚ 2支部 成田国際 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 5 18 6:41.15
110 532 山下　温子 (1) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｱﾂｺ 2支部 愛国四街道 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 6 18 7:22.96
111 2463 中尾　美咲 (1) ﾅｶｵ ﾐｻｷ 3支部 千葉東 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 7 20 7:26.96

27 細野　茜草 (1) ﾎｿﾉ ｱｶﾈ 1支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 19 DNS
451 西村　真実 (1) ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾏﾐ 2支部 成田 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 7 DNS
603 内田　有利恵 (1) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾕﾘｴ 2支部 津田沼 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 4 DNS
902 石井　杏奈 (1) ｲｼｲ ｱﾝﾅ 3支部 千葉西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 2 2 DNS
1157 齋藤　綸 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘﾝ 3支部 鎌ヶ谷西 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 2 DNS
1212 小川　彩希 (1) ｵｶﾞﾜ ｻｷ 3支部 市川 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 6 DNS
1313 森　瑞穂 (1) ﾓﾘ ﾐｽﾞﾎ 4支部 小金 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 6 21 DNS
1402 遠藤　ななみ (1) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅﾅﾐ 4支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 4 17 DNS
1418 飯島　未来 (1) ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾐｸ 4支部 流山北 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 11 DNS
1419 福原　花帆 (1) ﾌｸﾊﾗ ｶﾎ 4支部 流山北 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 10 DNS
1567 佐野　花夏 (1) ｻﾉ ﾊﾅｶ 4支部 流経大付柏 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 5 11 DNS
1626 中野　幸乃 (1) ﾅｶﾉ ﾕｷﾉ 4支部 松戸馬橋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 3 20 DNS
2443 山浦　満里奈 (1) ﾔﾏｳﾗ ﾏﾘﾅ 3支部 千葉北 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 9 DNS
2476 森　遥香 (1) ﾓﾘ ﾊﾙｶ 3支部 和洋国府台女 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 4 DNS
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県高校記録(CHR)         9:14.81   増田　明美(千葉・成田)                81.5.9 6月5日 13:15 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名(学年) カナ名 所属地 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ORD 着順
1 1095 内藤　早紀子 (1) ﾅｲﾄｳ ｻｷｺ 3支部 市立船橋 9:53.71 1 3 1
2 1094 小川　美紀 (1) ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐｷ 3支部 市立船橋 10:10.06 1 1 2
3 1405 篠塚　穂奈実 (1) ｼﾉﾂﾞｶ ﾎﾅﾐ 4支部 流山南 10:11.06 1 2 3
4 1214 中山　沙緒里 (1) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｻｵﾘ 3支部 市川 10:20.89 1 12 4
5 1097 渡邊　千晴 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾁﾊﾙ 3支部 市立船橋 10:34.05 1 7 5
6 1411 渡辺　美沙 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｻ 4支部 流山南 10:37.11 1 10 6
7 1402 遠藤　ななみ (1) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅﾅﾐ 4支部 流山南 10:48.00 1 4 7
8 25 真板　希衣 (1) ﾏｲﾀ ｷｴ 1支部 東海大望洋 10:49.21 1 9 8
9 1410 渡辺　真由 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏﾕ 4支部 流山南 10:51.62 1 6 9
10 24 麻生　侑希 (1) ｱｿｳ ﾕｳｷ 1支部 東海大望洋 10:57.94 1 11 10
11 2465 横田　翠 (1) ﾖｺﾀ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ 3支部 千葉東 11:02.52 1 23 11
12 1567 佐野　花夏 (1) ｻﾉ ﾊﾅｶ 4支部 流経大付柏 11:03.08 1 19 12
13 1409 山本　晴佳 (1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄﾊﾙｶ 4支部 流山南 11:11.62 1 5 13
14 1493 稲葉　早紀 (1) ｲﾅﾊﾞ ｻｷ 4支部 柏南 11:27.30 1 14 14
15 1407 松崎　愛美 (1) ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ｱｲﾐ 4支部 流山南 11:32.82 1 22 15
16 1404 小林　優佳 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ 4支部 流山南 11:33.86 1 8 16
17 367 宮内　愛理 (1) ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｱｲﾘ 2支部 市立銚子 11:34.27 1 13 17
18 1406 平岩　瑞穂 (1) ﾋﾗｲﾜ ﾐｽﾞﾎ 4支部 流山南 11:35.10 1 18 18
19 590 宮崎　香菜 (1) ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｶﾅ 2支部 八千代松陰 11:37.15 2 18 1
20 1408 本池　さくら (1) ﾓﾄｲｹ ｻｸﾗ 4支部 流山南 11:44.17 2 1 2
21 2321 保坂　祐衣 (1) ﾎｻｶ ﾕｲ 3支部 検見川 11:57.30 2 10 3
22 1534 大津　早紀 (1) ｵｵﾂ ｻｷ 4支部 柏中央 11:59.46 1 21 19
23 880 木村　綺華 (1) ｷﾑﾗ ｱﾔｶ 3支部 幕張総合 12:02.70 2 3 4
24 1403 川口　彩音 (1) ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾈ 4支部 流山南 12:09.56 2 2 5
25 1225 森田　眞帆 (1) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾏﾎ 3支部 和洋国府台女 12:12.06 2 19 6
26 624 森屋　薫 (1) ﾓﾘﾔ ｶｵﾙ 2支部 東邦大東邦 12:15.27 1 15 20
27 2295 津村　育美 (1) ﾂﾑﾗ ｲｸﾐ 3支部 和洋国府台女 12:15.86 2 20 7
28 410 猿田　春佳 (1) ｻﾙﾀ ﾊﾙｶ 2支部 佐原白楊 12:17.58 2 6 8
29 159 坂輪　彩花 (1) ｻｶﾜ ｱﾔｶ 1支部 大多喜 12:26.35 2 15 9
30 1513 網崎　未来子 (1) ｱﾐｻｷ ﾐｷｺ 4支部 柏陵 12:29.61 1 17 21
31 785 大藤　あゆ美 (1) ｵｵﾌｼﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 3支部 千葉女 12:30.08 2 8 10
32 1430 松本　彩乃 (1) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾉ 4支部 野田中央 12:31.05 2 21 11
33 1006 滝沢　夏実 (1) ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾅﾂﾐ 3支部 薬園台 12:35.48 2 14 12
34 160 渡辺　歩実 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 1支部 大多喜 12:55.53 2 17 13
35 409 久保木　成美 (1) ｸﾎﾞｷ ﾅﾙﾐ 2支部 佐原白楊 12:58.54 2 22 14
36 1311 長谷川　理紗 (1) ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾘｻ 4支部 小金 13:08.57 2 12 15
37 322 加藤　夏美 (1) ｶﾄｳ ﾅﾂﾐ 2支部 匝瑳 13:21.18 2 5 16
38 2318 安立　忍 (1) ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｼﾉﾌﾞ 3支部 船橋二和 13:34.40 2 7 17
39 900 星岡　有紀 (1) ﾎｼｵｶ ﾕｷ 3支部 千葉西 13:39.47 2 4 18
40 129 岩井　　千風優 (1) ｲﾜｲ ﾁﾌﾕ 1支部 安房拓心 14:33.34 2 11 19
41 193 大友　麻衣 (1) ｵｵﾄﾓ ﾏｲ 1支部 茂原北陵 14:36.74 2 13 20
42 646 筒井　千絢 (1) ﾂﾂｲ ﾁﾋﾛ 2支部 愛国四街道 15:10.55 2 9 21

1997 竹内　優奈 (1) ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾅ 3支部 筑波大附聴覚 DNS 1 16
1047 堀田　結乃 (1) ﾎｯﾀ ﾕｲﾉ 3支部 船橋豊富 DNS 1 20
2436 濱野　結衣 (1) ﾊﾏﾉ ﾕｲ 3支部 磯辺 DNS 2 16
902 石井　杏奈 (1) ｲｼｲ ｱﾝﾅ 3支部 千葉西 DNS 2 23

1 / 1凡例  DNS:欠場



少女B女子5000m

日本高校記録(HR)        15:22.68  藤永　佳子(長崎・諫早)                99.5.8
県高校記録(CHR)         15:53.20  増田　明美(千葉・成田)                81.5.3 6月6日 10:00 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名(学年) カナ名 所属地 所属 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 組 ORD 順位 記録 風
1 1405 篠塚　穂奈実 (1) ｼﾉﾂﾞｶ ﾎﾅﾐ 4支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 8 1 18:00.69
2 1411 渡辺　美沙 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｻ 4支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 2 2 19:03.18
3 24 麻生　侑希 (1) ｱｿｳ ﾕｳｷ 1支部 東海大望洋 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 4 3 19:37.52
4 102 樋口　若奈 (1) ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾜｶﾅ 1支部 君津 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 1 4 19:41.49
5 1404 小林　優佳 (1) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ 4支部 流山南 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 3 5 19:48.09
6 2295 津村　育美 (1) ﾂﾑﾗ ｲｸﾐ 3支部 和洋国府台女 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 7 6 21:22.43
7 1225 森田　眞帆 (1) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾏﾎ 3支部 和洋国府台女 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 6 7 21:55.82
8 1221 内田　誠子 (1) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｾｲｺ 3支部 和洋国府台女 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 1 5 8 22:48.66



少女B女子100mYH(0.762m)
審 判 長：中村　要一
記録主任：岩脇　充司

日本高校記録(HR)        13.71     寺田　明日香(北海道・恵庭北)          05.10.26
県高校記録(CHR)         13.92     佐々木　里菜(千葉・千葉黎明)          08.10.6 6月12日 09:30 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名(学年) カナ名 所属地 所属 記録 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順
1 1416 原　美咲 (1) ﾊﾗ ﾐｻｷ 4支部 流山南 15.65 -2.8 2 5 1
2 956 福田　真理菜 (1) ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾘﾅ 3支部 敬愛学園 16.18 -1.5 1 4 1
3 490 田中　玲奈 (1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾚｲﾅ 2支部 東京学館 16.31 -2.8 2 3 2
4 308 奥崎　咲希 (1) ｵｸｻｷ ｻｷ 2支部 横芝敬愛 16.32 -1.5 1 3 2
5 521 宮本　直佳 (1) ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾅｵｶ 2支部 千葉黎明 16.60 -1.5 1 5 3
6 1591 佐藤　優 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ 4支部 柏日体 16.97 -2.8 2 8 3
7 449 中島　美咲 (1) ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾐｻｷ 2支部 成田 17.00 -2.8 2 6 4
8 1092 山野井　香織 (1) ﾔﾏﾉｲ ｶｵﾘ 3支部 市立船橋 17.10 -2.8 2 2 5
9 1427 西澤　未恵 (1) ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾐｴ 4支部 野田中央 17.65 -1.5 1 2 4
10 1628 金井　悠花 (1) ｶﾅｲ ﾕｳｶ 4支部 松戸馬橋 17.97 -3.6 3 8 1
11 554 猿山　遼子 (1) ｻﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳｺ 2支部 八千代東 18.10 -2.1 5 2 1
12 5 中村　友香 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｶ 1支部 姉崎 18.29 -3.6 3 1 2
13 901 田岡　なつみ (1) ﾀｵｶ ﾅﾂﾐ 3支部 千葉西 18.56 -1.5 1 8 5
13 1358 石崎　里佳 (1) ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾘｶ 4支部 市立松戸 18.56 -1.5 *TK 1 1 6
13 1306 千葉　鮎美 (1) ﾁﾊﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 4支部 松戸 18.56 -3.6 3 4 3
16 351 山口　彩夏 (1) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔｶ 2支部 銚子商 18.58 -2.8 2 1 6
17 417 金岡　彩奈 (1) ｶﾅｵｶ ｱﾔﾅ 2支部 多古 18.62 -3.6 3 2 4
18 2320 茂木　未来 (1) ﾓﾃｷﾞ ﾐｸ 3支部 敬愛学園 18.70 -1.5 1 6 7
19 9 高根沢　唯 (1) ﾀｶﾈｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ 1支部 姉崎 18.73 -1.2 7 2 1
20 957 宮　杏奈 (1) ﾐﾔ ｱﾝﾅ 3支部 敬愛学園 18.76 -2.8 2 7 7
21 416 五木田　綾音 (1) ｺﾞｷﾀ ｱﾔﾈ 2支部 多古 18.77 -3.6 3 7 5
21 1448 濱野　沙希 (1) ﾊﾏﾉ ｻｷ 4支部 西武台千葉 18.77 -2.4 6 6 1
23 742 中野　志穂 (1) ﾅｶﾉ ｼﾎ 3支部 若松 18.85 -2.1 5 3 2
24 206 内木　光 (1) ﾅｲｷ ﾋｶﾙ 1支部 東金 18.93 -3.6 3 5 6
24 309 川口　彩乃 (1) ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔﾉ 2支部 横芝敬愛 18.93 -2.2 4 2 1
24 788 横田　美葵 (1) ﾖｺﾀ ﾐｷ 3支部 千葉女 18.93 -2.1 5 7 3
27 2332 三浦　夏穂 (1) ﾐｳﾗ ｶﾎ 3支部 船橋芝山 18.98 -2.2 4 3 2
28 712 一木　ゆかり (1) ｲﾁｷ ﾕｶﾘ 3支部 千葉商 19.04 -2.2 4 5 3
29 414 多田　里奈 (1) ﾀﾀﾞ ﾘﾅ 2支部 多古 19.10 -2.2 4 4 4
30 7 露崎　千尋 (1) ﾂﾕｻﾞｷ ﾁﾋﾛ 1支部 姉崎 19.18 -1.2 7 7 2
31 2428 寺西　愛美 (1) ﾃﾗﾆｼ ﾏﾅﾐ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 19.36 -2.4 6 8 2
32 2322 加藤　まりあ (1) ｶﾄｳ ﾏﾘｱ 3支部 検見川 19.40 -2.2 4 7 5
33 1004 湯下　ひかり (1) ﾕｼﾀ ﾋｶﾘ 3支部 薬園台 19.47 -2.2 4 6 6
34 2426 森田　ゆうき (1) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳｷ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 19.76 -2.4 6 3 3
35 1338 清水　智世 (1) ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾄﾓﾖ 4支部 松戸六実 19.80 -3.6 3 3 7
36 21 古寺　広佳 (1) ﾌﾙﾃﾗ ﾋﾛｶ 1支部 東海大望洋 19.88 -1.2 7 3 3
37 872 伊藤　優里 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾕﾘ 3支部 幕張総合 19.95 -1.2 7 5 4
38 2325 中西　正恵 (1) ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾏｻｴ 3支部 検見川 20.34 -2.2 4 1 7
39 500 金子　恵 (1) ｶﾈｺ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 2支部 佐倉 20.63 -2.1 5 6 4
40 1299 関口　朝美 (1) ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ｱｻﾐ 3支部 船橋東 20.64 -2.4 6 5 4
41 121 津嶋　眞弥 (1) ﾂｼﾏ ﾏﾔ 1支部 館山総合 22.08 -1.2 7 4 5
42 968 三戸　千春 (1) ﾐﾄ ﾁﾊﾙ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 22.73 -2.1 5 8 5
43 1340 服部　香歩 (1) ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｶﾎ 4支部 松戸六実 24.92 -3.6 3 6 8
44 1012 黒田　まどか (1) ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾏﾄﾞｶ 3支部 薬園台 25.75 -2.4 6 7 5

207 吉川　優梨 (1) ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾕﾘ 1支部 東金 DNS 1 7
1087 山形　今日子 (1) ﾔﾏｶﾞﾀ ｷｮｳｺ 3支部 市立船橋 DNS 2 4
374 山中　里紗 (1) ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾘｻ 2支部 小見川 DNS 4 8
116 鈴木　絢子 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ 1支部 安房 DNS 5 5
1415 篠田　耀胡 (1) ｼﾉﾀﾞ ﾖｳｺ 4支部 流山南 DNS 5 4
1472 石井　鈴乃 (1) ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞﾉ 4支部 柏 DNS 6 4
835 山本　郁実 (1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｲｸﾐ 3支部 千葉北 DNS 6 2
1627 安達　美咲子 (1) ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾐｻｺ 4支部 松戸馬橋 DNS 7 8
52 大野　佳南江 (1) ｵｵﾉ ｶﾅｴ 1支部 木更津 DNS 7 6

1 / 1凡例  DNS:欠場 *TK:着差あり



少女B女子400mH(0.762m)
審 判 長：中村　要一
記録主任：岩脇　充司

日本高校記録(HR)        57.65     山形　依希子(福井・敦賀)              92.6.13
県高校記録(CHR)         58.55     日色　さおり(千葉・成田)              98.10.26 6月5日 09:30 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名(学年) カナ名 所属地 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順
1 490 田中　玲奈 (1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾚｲﾅ 2支部 東京学館 1:07.78 2 5 1
2 521 宮本　直佳 (1) ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾅｵｶ 2支部 千葉黎明 1:11.32 2 6 2
3 968 三戸　千春 (1) ﾐﾄ ﾁﾊﾙ 3支部 昭和学院秀英 1:14.98 1 6 1
4 5 中村　友香 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｶ 1支部 姉崎 1:16.74 1 3 2
5 116 鈴木　絢子 (1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ 1支部 安房 1:16.83 2 7 3
6 1257 清水　優奈 (1) ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏﾅ 3支部 昭和学院 1:20.11 1 2 3
7 1999 荒木　麻理 (1) ｱﾗｷ ﾏﾘ 3支部 千葉 1:21.18 1 7 4
8 2332 三浦　夏穂 (1) ﾐｳﾗ ｶﾎ 3支部 船橋芝山 1:21.41 1 4 5
9 65 堀込　愛 (1) ﾎﾘｺﾐ ｱｲ 1支部 木更津東 1:24.01 2 3 4
10 916 樺沢　香穂 (1) ｶﾊﾞｻﾜ ｶﾎ 3支部 犢橋 1:24.74 2 2 5
11 1545 多田　美由紀 (1) ﾀﾀﾞ ﾐﾕｷ 4支部 沼南高柳 1:34.03 2 4 6

1591 佐藤　優 (1) ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ 4支部 柏日体 DNS 1 5

1 / 1凡例  DNS:欠場



少女B女子走幅跳

日本高校記録(HR)        6m44      中野　瞳(兵庫・長田)                  07.6.2
県高校記録(CHR)         6m29      花岡　麻帆(千葉・成田)                94.6.12 6月6日 13:00 決勝

ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名(学年) カナ名 所属地 所属 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 組 試順 順位 記録 風
1 487 香取　優花 (1) ｶﾄﾘ ﾕｳｶ 2支部 東京学館 決勝 1 35 1 5m29 +0.8
2 308 奥崎　咲希 (1) ｵｸｻｷ ｻｷ 2支部 横芝敬愛 決勝 1 32 2 5m20 +0.9
3 1093 澤瀬　香穂 (1) ｻﾜｾ ｶﾎ 3支部 市立船橋 決勝 1 33 3 5m04 0.0
4 115 石井　夏琳 (1) ｲｼｲ ｶﾘﾝ 1支部 安房 決勝 1 26 4 4m88 -0.5
5 335 平野　栞 (1) ﾋﾗﾉ ｼｵﾘ 2支部 銚子 決勝 1 10 5 4m80 +2.8
6 172 達可　早紀 (1) ﾀﾂｶ ｻｷ 1支部 長生 決勝 1 64 6 4m79 +0.5
7 334 石毛　愛妃 (1) ｲｼｹﾞ ｱｷ 2支部 銚子 決勝 1 12 8 4m74 +2.4
7 1356 今　友香 (1) ｺﾝ ﾄﾓｶ 4支部 市立松戸 決勝 1 34 7 4m74 +1.9
9 1043 八田　あんず (1) ﾊｯﾀ ｱﾝｽﾞ 3支部 船橋法典 決勝 1 29 9 4m60 +0.3
10 1589 石塚　真友香 (1) ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ﾏﾕｶ 4支部 柏日体 決勝 1 23 10 4m59 +0.9
11 19 峯野　柚香 (1) ﾐﾈﾉ ﾕｽﾞｶ 1支部 東海大望洋 決勝 1 28 11 4m44 +1.5
11 246 菅井　祐里 (1) ｽｶﾞｲ ﾕﾘ 1支部 松尾 決勝 1 17 12 4m44 -0.2
13 633 桑野　悦子 (1) ｸﾜﾉ ｴﾂｺ 2支部 八千代 決勝 1 20 13 4m42 +0.4
13 1191 藤田　夏紀 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅﾂｷ 3支部 市川東 決勝 1 15 14 4m42 +1.4
15 1220 池田　耀 (1) ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ 3支部 和洋国府台女 決勝 1 36 15 4m37 +1.2
16 1342 中村　萌 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓｴ 4支部 松戸六実 決勝 1 13 16 4m34 +3.1
17 1045 中村　朱里 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｶﾘ 3支部 船橋法典 決勝 1 16 18 4m30 -0.5
17 1339 岡田　茉耶 (1) ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾏﾔ 4支部 松戸六実 決勝 1 69 17 4m30 +1.2
19 641 段木　遥夏 (1) ﾀﾞﾝｷﾞ ﾊﾙｶ 2支部 佐倉 決勝 1 37 19 4m29 -0.3
19 745 井上　葵 (1) ｲﾉｳｴ ｱｵｲ 3支部 若松 決勝 1 24 21 4m29 +2.0
19 1003 中村　公美 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｸﾐ 3支部 薬園台 決勝 1 11 20 4m29 +2.5
22 904 中川　美沙希 (1) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐｻｷ 3支部 千葉西 決勝 1 51 22 4m27 +1.7
23 870 百田　笑 (1) ﾓﾓﾀ ｴﾐ 3支部 幕張総合 決勝 1 30 23 4m25 +0.6
24 628 中島　美波 (1) ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾅﾐ 2支部 千葉英和 決勝 1 2 24 4m22 +1.0
24 1044 伊藤　菜摘 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾅﾂﾐ 3支部 船橋法典 決勝 1 14 25 4m22 +2.3
26 118 石井　真琳 (1) ｲｼｲ ﾏﾘﾝ 1支部 安房 決勝 1 70 26 4m20 +2.9
26 715 金子　アンナ (1) ｶﾈｺ ｱﾝﾅ 3支部 千葉商 決勝 1 18 27 4m20 -1.4
28 18 丸尾　亜美 (1) ﾏﾙｵ ｱﾐ 1支部 東海大望洋 決勝 1 25 28 4m18 -0.6
29 83 屋上　伊歩 (1) ﾔｶﾐ ｲﾌﾞ 1支部 木更津総合 決勝 1 52 29 4m16 +1.2
30 235 鵜澤　佳代 (1) ｳｻﾞﾜ ｶﾖ 1支部 成東 決勝 1 19 30 4m15 +0.3
31 415 富澤　広実 (1) ﾄﾐｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾐ 2支部 多古 決勝 1 31 31 4m13 +1.6
31 1026 櫻井　里彩子 (1) ｻｸﾗｲ ﾘｻｺ 3支部 船橋西 決勝 1 21 32 4m13 0.0
33 887 吉澤　琴美 (1) ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｺﾄﾐ 3支部 柏井 決勝 1 8 33 4m12 -0.9
34 1472 石井　鈴乃 (1) ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞﾉ 4支部 柏 決勝 1 39 34 4m07 -0.8
34 2471 山本　希 (1) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 3支部 千葉西 決勝 1 59 35 4m07 -0.3
36 81 里見　明日香 (1) ｻﾄﾐ ｱｽｶ 1支部 木更津総合 決勝 1 5 37 4m05 +1.3
36 1606 佐藤　映見 (1) ｻﾄｳ ｴﾐ 4支部 芝浦工大柏 決勝 1 50 36 4m05 +1.6
38 208 河野　夏希 (1) ｶﾜﾉ ﾅﾂｷ 1支部 東金 決勝 1 3 38 4m04 +0.9
39 1414 佐武　麻里奈 (1) ｻﾀｹ ﾏﾘﾅ 4支部 流山南 決勝 1 58 39 3m98 -0.4
40 1429 斉藤　美穂 (1) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐﾎ 4支部 野田中央 決勝 1 9 40 3m97 -1.1
41 254 有住　春香 (1) ｱﾘｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾙｶ 1支部 君津 決勝 1 53 41 3m96 +1.1
42 637 南　沙佳 (1) ﾐﾅﾐ ｻﾖ 2支部 八千代 決勝 1 65 43 3m95 +0.6
42 1036 長谷川　未来 (1) ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾐｷ 3支部 船橋二和 決勝 1 40 42 3m95 +1.6
44 1640 西山　ひとみ (1) ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾋﾄﾐ 4支部 芝浦工大柏 決勝 1 49 44 3m93 +0.8
45 161 箱守　あずさ (1) ﾊｺﾓﾘ ｱｽﾞｻ 1支部 大多喜 決勝 1 63 47 3m89 -1.1
45 186 古谷　麻美子 (1) ﾌﾙﾔ ﾏﾐｺ 1支部 茂原 決勝 1 66 46 3m89 +2.1
45 1185 高橋　祐布子 (1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｺ 3支部 国分 決勝 1 67 45 3m89 +0.7
48 876 井原　彩乃 (1) ｲﾊﾗ ｱﾔﾉ 3支部 幕張総合 決勝 1 22 48 3m87 +1.4
49 157 岩瀬　美南海 (1) ｲﾜｾ ﾐﾅﾐ 1支部 大多喜 決勝 1 27 50 3m86 -1.1
49 919 柳下　昌美 (1) ﾔｷﾞｼﾀ ﾏｻﾐ 3支部 犢橋 決勝 1 46 49 3m86 +2.3
51 609 池田　明日香 (1) ｲｹﾀﾞ ｱｽｶ 2支部 実籾 決勝 1 44 51 3m81 +0.2
52 1234 折本　弓佳 (1) ｵﾘﾓﾄ ﾕﾐｶ 3支部 日出学園 決勝 1 55 52 3m80 +0.6
53 918 川村　彰子 (1) ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｺ 3支部 犢橋 決勝 1 47 53 3m79 -2.4
54 2333 坂井　梨菜 (1) ｻｶｲ ﾘﾅ 3支部 船橋芝山 決勝 1 7 54 3m62 -0.9
55 1383 阿部　千智 (1) ｱﾍﾞ ﾁｻﾄ 4支部 聖徳大附 決勝 1 61 55 3m61 0.0
56 1290 中村　道香 (1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾁｶ 3支部 昭和学院 決勝 1 42 56 3m59 -3.2
57 2411 竹内　優 (1) ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳ 3支部 市立稲毛 決勝 1 43 57 3m56 +0.9
58 80 坪井　沙也加 (1) ﾂﾎﾞｲ ｻﾔｶ 1支部 木更津総合 決勝 1 45 58 3m53 +1.9
59 1134 豊村　茉莉花 (1) ﾄﾖﾑﾗ ﾏﾘｶ 3支部 鎌ヶ谷 決勝 1 62 59 3m52 +0.9
60 756 新倉　彩子 (1) ﾆｲｸﾗ ｱﾔｺ 3支部 土気 決勝 1 57 60 3m51 +1.2
61 783 富村　穂乃佳 (1) ﾄﾐﾑﾗ ﾎﾉｶ 3支部 千葉女 決勝 1 38 61 3m50 0.0
62 260 小谷　麻実 (1) ｵﾀﾞﾆ ﾏﾐ 1支部 安房 決勝 1 1 62 3m27 0.0
63 221 梶　友里恵 (1) ｶｼﾞ ﾕﾘｴ 1支部 千葉学芸 決勝 1 60 63 2m71 +1.8
64 757 小川　真優 (1) ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ 3支部 土気 決勝 1 68 NM

79 小笠原　綾美 (1) ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ｱﾔﾐ 1支部 木更津総合 決勝 1 56 DNS
82 露崎　望 (1) ﾂﾕｻﾞｷ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 1支部 木更津総合 決勝 1 54 DNS
207 吉川　優梨 (1) ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾕﾘ 1支部 東金 決勝 1 6 DNS
917 箕輪　里奈 (1) ﾐﾉﾜ ﾘﾅ 3支部 犢橋 決勝 1 41 DNS



少女B女子走幅跳

日本高校記録(HR)        6m44      中野　瞳(兵庫・長田)                  07.6.2
県高校記録(CHR)         6m29      花岡　麻帆(千葉・成田)                94.6.12 6月6日 13:00 決勝

1107 吉田　安祐美 (1) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 3支部 日大習志野 決勝 1 48 DNS
1357 副島　ゆうか (1) ｿｴｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｶ 4支部 市立松戸 決勝 1 4 DNS



少女B女子砲丸投(4.000kg)
審 判 長：新村　浩章
記録主任：岩脇　充司

日本高校記録(HR)        15m53     市岡　寿実(三重・津商)                97.8.3
県高校記録(CHR)         14m21     村上　敦子(千葉・成田)                87.9.15 6月5日 11:00 決勝

ﾗﾝｷﾝｸﾞ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名(学年) カナ名 所属地 所属 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ 組 試順 順位 記録 風
1 407 冨澤　美香 (1) ﾄﾐｻﾞﾜ ﾐｶ 2支部 佐原白楊 決勝 1 28 1 9m30
2 1446 島根　友季 (1) ｼﾏﾈ ﾕｳｷ 4支部 西武台千葉 決勝 1 24 2 9m04
3 353 大根　楓 (1) ｵｵﾈ ｶｴﾃﾞ 2支部 銚子商 決勝 1 27 3 8m98
4 371 酒井　菜摘 (1) ｻｶｲ ﾅﾂﾐ 2支部 小見川 決勝 1 26 4 8m67
5 713 櫻田　夕子 (1) ｻｸﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｳｺ 3支部 千葉商 決勝 1 21 5 8m44
6 356 鵜殿　真帆 (1) ｳﾄﾞﾉ ﾏﾎ 2支部 銚子商 決勝 1 25 6 8m19
7 1517 波多野　優香 (1) ﾊﾀﾉ ﾕｳｶ 4支部 柏陵 決勝 1 18 7 8m13
8 245 怒賀　夏美 (1) ﾇｶ ﾅﾂﾐ 1支部 松尾 決勝 1 11 8 7m96
9 1191 藤田　夏紀 (1) ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅﾂｷ 3支部 市川東 決勝 1 10 9 7m69
10 366 山口　沙妃 (1) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｻｷ 2支部 市立銚子 決勝 1 19 10 7m63
11 10 田中　美希 (1) ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｷ 1支部 姉崎 決勝 1 15 11 7m46
12 332 矢萩　郁花 (1) ﾔﾊｷﾞ ﾌﾐｶ 2支部 銚子 決勝 1 16 12 7m43
13 583 伊藤　諄美 (1) ｲﾄｳ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 2支部 八千代松陰 決勝 1 13 13 7m31
14 1543 渡邊　瑛里菜 (1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｴﾘﾅ 4支部 沼南 決勝 1 17 14 7m30
15 1533 大岡　由実 (1) ｵｵｵｶ ﾕﾐ 4支部 柏中央 決勝 1 20 15 7m22
16 220 原　萌乃 (1) ﾊﾗ ﾓｴﾉ 1支部 千葉学芸 決勝 1 7 16 7m11
17 1049 及川　伊代菜 (1) ｵｲｶﾜ ｲﾖﾅ 3支部 船橋北 決勝 1 9 17 6m90
18 706 遠山　聖香 (1) ﾄｵﾔﾏ ｾｲｶ 3支部 千葉 決勝 1 23 18 6m83
19 119 獅子田　美羽 (1) ｼｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾜ 1支部 安房 決勝 1 8 19 6m72
20 1326 見留　花菜 (1) ﾐﾄﾒ ｶﾅ 4支部 松戸国際 決勝 1 14 20 6m65
21 1535 鬼塚　汐香 (1) ｵﾆﾂﾞｶ ｼｵﾘ 4支部 柏中央 決勝 1 22 21 6m52
22 84 江澤　知花 (1) ｴｻﾞﾜ ﾁｶ 1支部 木更津総合 決勝 1 5 22 6m49
23 786 立石　紀 (1) ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾉﾘ 3支部 千葉女 決勝 1 3 23 6m48
24 848 小沼　美聡 (1) ｵﾇﾏ ﾐｻﾄ 3支部 磯辺 決勝 1 12 24 6m07
25 114 谷川　光 (1) ﾀﾆｶﾜ ﾋｶﾘ 1支部 安房 決勝 1 6 25 5m97
26 192 植草　瑠衣  (1) ｳｴｸｻ ﾙｲ 1支部 茂原北陵 決勝 1 4 26 5m96
27 850 高柳　裕美子 (1) ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕﾐｺ 3支部 磯辺 決勝 1 1 27 5m46
28 2411 竹内　優 (1) ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳ 3支部 市立稲毛 決勝 1 2 28 5m37


